LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE JUNIORS

CORMELLES LE ROYAL
30.10.2021

Epreuves
-44 L 4
+30pts) RICHARD Clementine (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
‘!’ +10pts) LIMA Imane (77, IDF) ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES
7 THILLAY Charlene (77, IDF) CLAYE SOUILLY JUDO 77
-48 v
+37pts) POULANGE Alyssia (93, IDF) S02J
T (+30pts) GILLY Coralie (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT
5 (+17pts) LEGRAS Coralie (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
7 ¢7pts) SABRI Sana (78, IDF) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT
'52 v
(+34pts) GUEBLI Lycia (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
T (+30pts) DE CARVALHO Alya (77, IDF) ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

5 (+24pts) SISSOKO Meimouna (93, IDF) RED STAR C.MONTREUIL



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+31 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

ROUGIER Madeleine (91, IDF)

COELHO FERREIRA Nourimane (91, IDF)

LAGARDE Lilah (77, IDF)
SABRI Dounia (78, IDF)

VO Meghan (94, IDF)

DESBIOLLES Eulalie (77, IDF)

ZIHRI Maillys (91, IDF)
MICHAUD Manon (91, IDF)
LEMIRE Lou (91, IDF)
BRIZE Shannen (91, IDF)
HARRACHE Anais (92, IDF)
LECLERC Adeline (92, IDF)
PELAMATTI Katie (91, IDF)
POTHIN Nohra (91, IDF)
SALOMON Marie (93, IDF)
SISSOKO Iman (93, IDF)
VIEIRA Nikita (93, IDF)

YAHIA Sirine (91, IDF)

NGUYEN Lili (75, IDF)
CHIPAN Jaelynn (93, IDF)

GALLUDEC Clara (94, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

A.M ASNIERES

AS MEUDONNAISE

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

S02J

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

EJ93

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

S02J

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

T (+17 pts)

ABDI Yasmine (91, IDF)
AUCHECORNE Melkia (77, IDF)
BEDAR Farah (92, IDF )

BILLAC Camille (92, IDF)
COUILLARD Myriam (92, IDF)
GENTILLET Wendy (92, IDF)
GRANGE Andrea (77, IDF)
MARINE Shineys (77, IDF)
MAYILA Sylhia (91, IDF)
PINCHOT Maissane (91, IDF)
POULAIN Juliette (91, IDF)
RANDRIAMIANINTSOA Eden Hary (91, IDF)

RASOANAIVO Irinah (77, IDF)

DIOLLOT Juliette (75, IDF)

HACKSPILL Carla (91, IDF)
PAUL Noa (91, IDF)

BAUGE Solise (91, IDF)
DEPRI llona (91, IDF)
EBELLEDIN Emmara (93, IDF)

PINCHOT Nawel (91, IDF)

PETRIS Oceane (93, IDF)

ERITO 91

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

A.M ASNIERES

AS MEUDONNAISE

A.M ASNIERES

A.M ASNIERES

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ERITO 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB TRILPORT

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

S02J

ERITO 91

S02J



b 4

7
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

BEJTIT Lina (91, IDF)

LOBE Laurie-Laure (91, IDF)

+78

DIARRASSOUBA Oceane (91, IDF)

MOUGINE Ambre (93, IDF)

KHAIF Nora (78, IDF)

MAUCLAIRE Valentine (75, IDF)

SEEL Jade (94, IDF)

PESTELARD Louis (91, IDF)

SAOUD Abdallah (92, IDF)

AGGAD Hakim (95, IDF)

BOILET Clement (78, IDF)

MSALLEM Abdel-Heidi (91, IDF )

EL RHOUFI Bilal (77, IDF)

LOUIS Morvin Borry (93, IDF)

PICCO Luka (77, IDF)

SAINT FELIX Dimitri (91, IDF)

ELION GAMBOU Roland Antonin (92, IDF)

ALLAND Emile (91, IDF)

-60

SIBA KOUMBA Cameron (77, IDF)

ABANI Ismail (91, IDF)

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

FLAM 91

A.M ASNIERES

BUDOKAN DEUIL

BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

CSM ILE ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB EGREVILLE

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

A.M ASNIERES

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

AJS 77

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

AMIMER Kais (93, IDF)

BELKAHLA Youcef-Ayoub (95, IDF)
BENAOUICHA Ayoub (93, IDF)
BOUSSAID Mohamed (93, IDF)
CASADO Florian (91, IDF)
DEGHNOUCHE Mohamed-Lamine (91, IDF)
DEMACON Lucas (93, IDF)
DUMONT Manoah (75, IDF)
FRENET Yanis (91, IDF)

GREGORIO Pablo (75, IDF)
GUICHEN Timothee (92, IDF)
MANOLOV Thomas (94, IDF)
MARC Erwan (95, IDF)
RADJAGOBALOU Jeremy (77, IDF)

VIGNE Thomas (91, IDF)

GLATIER Maxime (91, IDF)
HUBERT Adrien (91, IDF)
MOUNDANGA Maxime (95, IDF )
MASSON JBILOU Driss (75, IDF )
BELFOUEL Zackaria (78, IDF)
BERNARD Lucas (93, IDF)
DUBOIS MILLOT Maxime (78, IDF )

DULEY Jules (92, IDF)

S02J

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

ACBB BOULOGNE

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

EJ93

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

AS MEUDONNAISE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

DUPRAT Gautier (95, IDF)
GASTON Noah (77, IDF)
HERNOUNE Sami (93, IDF)
HOMBERT Hippolyte (75, IDF)
LAARASSI Fahed (91, IDF)
LALUCAA Thomas (91, IDF)
LESAUVAGE Simon (94, IDF)
LOPEZ Michael (75, IDF)
MATAFI Micael (91, IDF)
PASI Christenvie (94, IDF)
PAZIAUD Koga (77, IDF)

PISTOL Livio Alexandre (91, IDF)

RINGUIN COUROUVY Matis (91, IDF)

ZELMAN Jerome (93, IDF)

BEBEY Lionel (91, IDF)
DAVIS Arthur (91, IDF)
DABAYA Junior (92, IDF)

HACHEM Nabil (75, IDF)
FARAVEL Basile (92, IDF)
BORGELIN DELICE Evens (77, IDF)
BOUSHILA Malek (92, IDF)
CAMARA Moustapha (93, IDF)

CORRUBLE Louis (92, IDF)

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

ASFT FONTENAY TRESIGNY

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

SUCY JuDO

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

FLAM 91

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

JC COULOMMIERS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

FLAM 91

S02J

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

FLAM 91

A.M ASNIERES

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

ACBB BOULOGNE

JC COULOMMIERS

A.M ASNIERES

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

ACBB BOULOGNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

DIJOL Titouan (94, IDF)

LAVERGNE Kirian (77, IDF)

LEVEQUE Theo (77, IDF)

MACCHIONI Antoine (91, IDF)
MAILLOT WILLIAMSON Pablo (95, IDF)
MAUJEAN Samuel (94, IDF)

MUMPASI Tyrick (93, IDF)

PAZIAUD Hassan (77, IDF)

ROGER Paul (77, IDF)

ROULANT Maxence (91, IDF)

-81
ELEFTHERIADIS Spiros (91, IDF)

FORET Louis (92, IDF)
GEKHT Denis (92, IDF)
BOUCHET Ugo (95, IDF)
CORDILLOT Quentin (91, IDF)
COURTEAUD Gilles (91, IDF)
DELEPINE Emeric (75, IDF )
DJAH Matheo (93, IDF)
FLEURY Kemi (91, IDF)
GAURIAT Patrick (93, IDF)
JEANDE Tom (78, IDF)

LE CLOUEREC Mathis (77, IDF)

MUTEBA Samuel (77, IDF)

SucCY JUDO

JC COULOMMIERS

JUDO CLUB TRILPORT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

SUCY JuboO

CSM ILE ST DENIS

JC COULOMMIERS

JC COULOMMIERS

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ACBB BOULOGNE

A.M ASNIERES

BUDOKAN DEUIL

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

CSM ILE ST DENIS

AM.SPORT EVRY

S02J

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

AJS 77



4 4

NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

NKAYILU Melvin (91, IDF)

TAZABAEV Adam (75, IDF)
CUREAU Baptiste (91, IDF)
LEVEQUE Romeo (78, IDF)
CROST Luca (94, IDF)

ALI K.david (95, IDF)

MOISAN Quentin William (91, IDF)

VIRGINA Kevin (91, IDF)

-100
ANGLIONIN Mathias (93, IDF)
RIGAUD Yann (94, IDF)

BORDIN Maxence (92, IDF)

KPOKA Kalvin (91, IDF)

BILLET Benjamin (93, IDF)
KHADZHIMURADOV Abdoullah (92, IDF)
SOUMAHORO Marc (91, IDF)

THUILLIER Nicolas (77, IDF)

+100

BELARCHI Abdelkader (93, IDF)

FLAM 91

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

SucY JuDO

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

S02J

SuUCY Jubo

A.M ASNIERES

AM.SPORT EVRY

A.C. DE BOBIGNY

A.M ASNIERES

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO



